Point no 4 which 
was not supposed to be part of Board meeting outcome was by mistake included in the board meeting 
outcome.  

"Point of No.4 was in regard to the allotment of equity shares by way of conversion of Convertible 
equity share warrants. Allotment of 51,50,000 (Fifty one lakhs fifty thousand) Equity shares to Nadem 
Township Private Limited" 

{4. Approved allotment of equity shares by way of conversion of Convertible equity share warrants. 
Allotment of 51,50,000 (Fifty one lakhs fifty thousand) Equity shares to Nadem Township Private 
Limited, on conversion of “convertible equity share warrants” into “equity shares” as full amount on 
51,50,000 (Fifty one lakhs fifty thousand)  convertible equity share warrants has been received.} 

All other particulars and details remain unchanged. The Corrigendum shall be read with the Outcome 
of Board Meeting dated November 14, 2025.  

A copy of aforesaid will be uploaded in the Company's website http://www.titanintech.in